8:30-8:45

8:55-9:13

9:20-9:33

9:40-9:53

10:00-10:13

9:20-10:13

10:20-10:33

10:40-10:53

11:00-11:13

11:20-11:33

11:40-11:53

12:00-12:13

12:20-12:33

12:40-12:53

Middle and Upper School

Parents Day
September 19, 2015

Upper School Registration (Plaza)
Middle School Registration (John Johnson Student Center)

Opening Meeting: Marc A. Zambetti Athletic Center

UPPER SCHOOL MEETING Grades 9-12 Gym

Grade 9: Grade Meeting Gym

Grade 10: Grade Meeting Fencing Room
Grade 11: Grade Meeting Wrestling Room
Grade 12: Grade Meeting Harris Theater
Grades 9 -10 Advisor classrooms

Grades 11 - 12

Advisor Harris Theater

Activity Based Advisories meet in Advisor classrooms

MIDDLE SCHOOL MEETING - Grades 6—8 JRJ Student Center

Grades 6 — 12:
Grades 6 — 12:

Grades 6,7,9—-12:
Grade 8:

Grades 7 — 12:
Grade 6:

Grades 7 —12:
Grade 6:

Grades 6 — 12:

Grades 6, 8 — 12:
Grade 7:

Grades 9 —12:

Period G classes
Period D classes

Period C classes
Phys Ed (gym)

Period B classes
Phys Ed (Wrestling Room)

Period A classes
Arts meeting in Harris Theater

Period F classes

Period E classes
Phys Ed (gym)

Period D Phys Ed classes (gym)

Lunch will be available in the Plaza starting at 11AM



