Middle and Upper School Parents Day September 19, 2015

8:30-8:45	Upper School Registration (Plaza) Middle School Registration (John Johnson Student Center)		
8:55-9:13	Opening Meeting: Marc A. Zambetti Athletic Center		
9:20-9:33	UPPER SCHOOL MEETING Grades 9-12		Gym
9:40-9:53	Grade 9: Grade 10: Grade 11: Grade 12:	Grade Meeting Grade Meeting Grade Meeting Grade Meeting	Gym Fencing Room Wrestling Room Harris Theater
10:00-10:13	Grades 9 – 10 Grades 11 – 12	Advisor classrooms Advisor	Harris Theater
	Activity Based Advisories meet in Advisor classrooms		
9:20-10:13	MIDDLE SCHOOL M	DLE SCHOOL MEETING - Grades 6–8 JRJ Student Center	
10:20-10:33	Grades 6 – 12:	Period G classes	
10:40-10:53	Grades 6 – 12:	Period D classes	
11:00-11:13	Grades 6, 7, 9 – 12: Grade 8:	Period C classes Phys Ed (gym)	
11:20-11:33	Grades 7 – 12: Grade 6:	Period B classes Phys Ed (Wrestling Room)	
11:40-11:53	Grades 7 – 12: Grade 6:	Period A classes Arts meeting in Harris Theater	
12:00-12:13	Grades 6 – 12:	Period F classes	
12:20-12:33	Grades 6, 8 – 12: Grade 7:	Period E classes Phys Ed (gym)	
12:40-12:53	Grades 9 – 12:	Period D Phys Ed classes (g	ıym)

Lunch will be available in the Plaza starting at 11AM